
Borehole Latitude Longitude
Depth (Inches 

BGS)

PID 

Screening  

(PPM)

Comments

SDE_J_SS_03 40.584836 -106.387495 0-6 662 Collected SDE_J_SS_03_00_06

6-12 465

12-18 395

18-24 181

24-30 375

30-36 295

36-42 5.6 Collected SDE_J_SS_03_36_42 
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